

Base Assembly, NA

Item Number	Note	Part Number	Description	Quantity Per	
				Package	Assembly
1	A	60127140	Kit, Base and Casters Assembly, Platinum 5NXG, NA	1	1
2			Base, Platinum 5NXG 120V AC, NA	1	1
3			Label, US Canada Specification	1	1
5			Locknut, Low Profile (3/8-16)	1	2
6			Washer, Nylon (3/8 x 13/16 x 1/16")	1	2
7			Caster, Swivel, (2") (3/8-16 Threaded Stem)	1	2
8			Peg, Grip Stem	1	2
9			Grommet, Plastic	1	4
13			Foam, Base, Self-Adhesive, P5NXG	1	1
			Sheet, Insert Parts Service	1	1
9		2000360	Grommet, Plastic	1	4
4	B	60127165	Kit, Caster, Swivel, (2") (3/8-16 Threaded Stem) (Pkg. of 2)	2	1
5			Locknut, Low Profile (3/8-16)	1	2
6			Washer, Nylon (3/8 x 13/16 x 1/16")	1	2
7			Caster, Swivel, (2") (3/8-16 Threaded Stem)	1	2
			Sheet, Insert Parts Service	1	1
8		60127164	Kit, Grip Stem Peg (Pkg. of 2)	2	1
			Peg, Grip Stem	1	2
			Sheet, Insert Parts Service	1	1
10		60125152	Kit, Power Cord Assembly, NA	1	1
			Power Cord Assembly, Platinum NXG	1	1
			Sheet, Insert Parts Service	1	1
11		60127155	Kit, Circuit Breaker, 6 AMP Bent Leg, NA	1	1
			Breaker, Circuit 6 AMP Bent Leg, NA	1	1
			Sheet, Insert Parts Service	1	1
12		60127142	Kit, Home Fill Port Connection, Platinum 5NXG	1	1
			Homefill Port Assembly, Platinum 5NXG	1	1
			Sheet, Insert Parts Service	1	1
NOTE: A - Includes items 2, 3, 5-9 and 13 B - Includes items 5-7					